
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BALKA Clement 09/01/2002 94
BROULIS Alexandre 17/04/2003 94
MARCHAND Charles Edouard 16/01/2000 77
POLGAR Gabriel 30/01/2003 125

CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben 07/08/2005 51
CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 04/05/2001 22
LOMBANA Simon 05/12/2002 88
ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando 30/08/1995 37

DELL'ORO Michele 17/07/2002 15
NICOLI Pietro 26/10/2003 59
RIZZI Jacopo 13/05/2005 2
ZANCHIN Francesco 18/07/2003 27

FERRAIOLI Francesco 18/02/2002 17
GIONFRIDDO Niccolo' 24/10/2005 18
LATTARULO Marco 09/10/2004 119
SFORZINI Alessandro 21/05/2004 93

BOLANOS Tiago 18/06/1999 40
FRAZAO Filipe 31/03/2001 12
FRAZAO Miguel 25/07/2002 34
SERNADAS Tomas 26/10/2001 81

BOUILLOT Hippolyte 13/07/1995 42
DORIGO Clement 29/09/1997 13
SAVARIN Yoann 30/12/1991 57

DE MEURON Arnaud 04/10/2004 128
JENNY David 21/12/2000 91
SIMINSZKY Mark 28/01/2006 70
ZUIN Yann 16/02/2002 89

GRECU Ioan 128
ISCHI Eric 23/04/2006 83
SALEKI Adrien 21/10/2000 61

DE HARO Leo 28/09/2004 115
GALBANY AGULLO BORJA 08/08/2000 114
SANTIAGO Adria 30/05/2002 110

BROCHARD Theo 23/05/2003 25
FAVRE Aurele 05/10/2004 56
MUMENTHALER Colin 14/11/2004 50
VINEIS Sven 19/12/2003 97

ERBETTA Diego 30/05/2002 47
FAVRE Hadrien 26/08/2001 29
HAURI Ian 10/06/2002 11

FUHRIMANN Jonathan 15/03/2002 5
MULLER Leonard 18/12/2002 72
RIVERA DAVID Paul 31/12/2001 91



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, 19 March 2023 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALIA ITA 44,002
2 PORTUGAL POR 86,012
3 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI 87,011
4 COLOMBIA COL 110,022
5 SAINT MAUR VGA FRA 112,013
6 ITALIA 2 ITA 128,017
7 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI 131,025
8 SWITZERLAND 3 SUI 168,005
9 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI 250,07
10 CA LAUSANNE CALL SUI 265,077
11 SEVM VEVEY SUI 272,061
12 SPAIN 1 ESP 339,11
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International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, 19 March 2023 - 11:30

6 MULLER Leonard 5 5 2 2 SIMINSZKY Mark 3

5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 5 10 4 2 ZUIN Yann 1

4 RIVERA DAVID Paul 4 14 8 4 DE MEURON Arnaud 2

6 MULLER Leonard 6 20 11 3 ZUIN Yann 1

4 RIVERA DAVID Paul 5 25 14 3 SIMINSZKY Mark 3

5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 4 29 15 1 DE MEURON Arnaud 2

4 RIVERA DAVID Paul 6 35 19 4 ZUIN Yann 1

6 MULLER Leonard 5 40 22 3 DE MEURON Arnaud 2

5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 5 45 22 0 SIMINSZKY Mark 3

Referee: PORTMANN Nicolas (SUI)

6 SANTIAGO Adria 2 2 5 5 DORIGO Clement 3

5 DE HARO Leo 6 8 10 5 SAVARIN Yoann 1

4 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA 2 10 15 5 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 2

6 SANTIAGO Adria 3 13 20 5 SAVARIN Yoann 1

4 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA 3 16 25 5 DORIGO Clement 3

5 DE HARO Leo 3 19 30 5 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 2

4 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA 3 22 35 5 SAVARIN Yoann 1

6 SANTIAGO Adria 3 25 40 5 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 2

5 DE HARO Leo 4 29 45 5 DORIGO Clement 3

Referee: LUPRANO Victor (SUI)

3 FERRAIOLI Francesco 4 4 3 3 SALEKI Adrien 6

1 LATTARULO Marco 5 9 7 4 GRECU Ioan 5

2 GIONFRIDDO Niccolo' 5 14 13 6 ISCHI Eric 4

1 LATTARULO Marco 3 17 18 5 SALEKI Adrien 6

3 FERRAIOLI Francesco 3 20 25 7 ISCHI Eric 4

2 GIONFRIDDO Niccolo' 8 28 30 5 GRECU Ioan 5

R SFORZINI Alessandro 4 32 35 5 ISCHI Eric 4

2 GIONFRIDDO Niccolo' 5 37 40 5 SALEKI Adrien 6

3 FERRAIOLI Francesco 1 38 45 5 GRECU Ioan 5

Referee: GARNIER Jules (FRA)



3 MARCHAND Charles Edouard 2 2 4 4 BROCHARD Theo 6

1 BROULIS Alexandre 5 7 10 6 VINEIS Sven 5

2 POLGAR Gabriel 2 9 15 5 MUMENTHALER Colin 4

1 BROULIS Alexandre 3 12 20 5 BROCHARD Theo 6

3 MARCHAND Charles Edouard 6 18 25 5 MUMENTHALER Colin 4

2 POLGAR Gabriel 6 24 29 4 VINEIS Sven 5

R BALKA Clement 6 30 35 6 MUMENTHALER Colin 4

2 POLGAR Gabriel 2 32 40 5 BROCHARD Theo 6

3 MARCHAND Charles Edouard 0 32 45 5 VINEIS Sven 5

Referee: HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre (SUI)

6 MULLER Leonard 2 2 5 5 RIZZI Jacopo 3

5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 8 10 7 2 NICOLI Pietro 1

4 RIVERA DAVID Paul 3 13 14 7 ZANCHIN Francesco 2

6 MULLER Leonard 4 17 20 6 NICOLI Pietro 1

4 RIVERA DAVID Paul 4 21 24 4 RIZZI Jacopo 3

5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 6 27 29 5 ZANCHIN Francesco 2

4 RIVERA DAVID Paul 4 31 35 6 NICOLI Pietro 1

6 MULLER Leonard 5 36 40 5 ZANCHIN Francesco 2

5 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 6 42 45 5 RIZZI Jacopo 3

Referee: PORTMANN Nicolas (SUI)

6 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando 5 5 5 5 DORIGO Clement 3

5 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 5 10 6 1 SAVARIN Yoann 1

4 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben 2 12 10 4 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 2

6 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando 8 20 14 4 SAVARIN Yoann 1

4 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben 5 25 25 11 DORIGO Clement 3

5 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 2 27 29 4 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 2

4 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben 7 34 34 5 SAVARIN Yoann 1

6 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando 2 36 36 2 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 2

5 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 7 43 45 9 DORIGO Clement 3

Referee: HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre (SUI)



6 GRECU Ioan 0 0 5 5 FAVRE Hadrien 3

5 SALEKI Adrien 4 4 10 5 ERBETTA Diego 1

4 ISCHI Eric 1 5 15 5 HAURI Ian 2

6 GRECU Ioan 2 7 20 5 ERBETTA Diego 1

4 ISCHI Eric 2 9 25 5 FAVRE Hadrien 3

5 SALEKI Adrien 5 14 30 5 HAURI Ian 2

4 ISCHI Eric 1 15 35 5 ERBETTA Diego 1

6 GRECU Ioan 2 17 40 5 HAURI Ian 2

5 SALEKI Adrien 4 21 45 5 FAVRE Hadrien 3

Referee: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

6 FRAZAO Miguel 5 5 3 3 BROCHARD Theo 3

5 FRAZAO Filipe 5 10 4 1 MUMENTHALER Colin 1

4 BOLANOS Tiago 5 15 14 10 VINEIS Sven 2

6 FRAZAO Miguel 2 17 19 5 MUMENTHALER Colin 1

R SERNADAS Tomas 2 19 24 5 BROCHARD Theo 3

5 FRAZAO Filipe 3 22 26 2 VINEIS Sven 2

R SERNADAS Tomas 4 26 31 5 MUMENTHALER Colin 1

6 FRAZAO Miguel 2 28 33 2 VINEIS Sven 2

5 FRAZAO Filipe 9 37 41 8 BROCHARD Theo 3

Referee: LUPRANO Victor (SUI)

6 SAVARIN Yoann 5 5 3 3 RIZZI Jacopo 3

5 DORIGO Clement 5 10 5 2 DELL'ORO Michele 1

4 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 5 15 7 2 ZANCHIN Francesco 2

6 SAVARIN Yoann 5 20 12 5 DELL'ORO Michele 1

4 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 5 25 21 9 RIZZI Jacopo 3

5 DORIGO Clement 5 30 24 3 ZANCHIN Francesco 2

4 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 5 35 27 3 DELL'ORO Michele 1

6 SAVARIN Yoann 5 40 33 6 ZANCHIN Francesco 2

5 DORIGO Clement 5 45 37 4 RIZZI Jacopo 3

Referee: LUPRANO Victor (SUI)



6 BROCHARD Theo 1 1 2 2 FAVRE Hadrien 3

5 VINEIS Sven 4 5 10 8 HAURI Ian 1

4 MUMENTHALER Colin 5 10 14 4 ERBETTA Diego 2

6 BROCHARD Theo 7 17 18 4 HAURI Ian 1

4 MUMENTHALER Colin 5 22 23 5 FAVRE Hadrien 3

5 VINEIS Sven 6 28 30 7 ERBETTA Diego 2

4 MUMENTHALER Colin 3 31 35 5 HAURI Ian 1

6 BROCHARD Theo 6 37 40 5 ERBETTA Diego 2

5 VINEIS Sven 5 42 45 5 FAVRE Hadrien 3

Referee: HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre (SUI)

6 HAURI Ian 5 5 5 5 DORIGO Clement 3

5 FAVRE Hadrien 5 10 9 4 SAVARIN Yoann 1

4 ERBETTA Diego 3 13 15 6 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 2

6 HAURI Ian 7 20 17 2 SAVARIN Yoann 1

4 ERBETTA Diego 2 22 25 8 DORIGO Clement 3

5 FAVRE Hadrien 6 28 30 5 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 2

4 ERBETTA Diego 7 35 34 4 SAVARIN Yoann 1

6 HAURI Ian 4 39 35 1 BOUILLOT Hippolyte 2

5 FAVRE Hadrien 6 45 41 6 DORIGO Clement 3

Referee: LUPRANO Victor (SUI)

6 SANTIAGO Adria 4 4 4 4 SIMINSZKY Mark 3

5 DE HARO Leo 5 9 8 4 ZUIN Yann 1

4 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA 6 15 9 1 DE MEURON Arnaud 2

6 SANTIAGO Adria 3 18 12 3 ZUIN Yann 1

4 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA 2 20 18 6 SIMINSZKY Mark 3

5 DE HARO Leo 8 28 22 4 DE MEURON Arnaud 2

4 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA 7 35 30 8 ZUIN Yann 1

6 SANTIAGO Adria 5 40 31 1 DE MEURON Arnaud 2

5 DE HARO Leo 5 45 36 5 SIMINSZKY Mark 3

Referee: ROUBATY Sasha (SUI)



6 BALKA Clement 2 2 5 5 GIONFRIDDO Niccolo' 3

5 MARCHAND Charles Edouard 7 9 8 3 SFORZINI Alessandro 1

4 BROULIS Alexandre 3 12 15 7 FERRAIOLI Francesco 2

6 BALKA Clement 5 17 20 5 SFORZINI Alessandro 1

4 BROULIS Alexandre 5 22 25 5 GIONFRIDDO Niccolo' 3

5 MARCHAND Charles Edouard 4 26 30 5 FERRAIOLI Francesco 2

R POLGAR Gabriel 6 32 35 5 SFORZINI Alessandro 1

6 BALKA Clement 5 37 40 5 FERRAIOLI Francesco 2

5 MARCHAND Charles Edouard 7 44 45 5 GIONFRIDDO Niccolo' 3

6 GIONFRIDDO Niccolo' 5 5 1 1 DE HARO Leo 3

5 FERRAIOLI Francesco 5 10 4 3 SANTIAGO Adria 1

4 LATTARULO Marco 5 15 9 5 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA 2

6 GIONFRIDDO Niccolo' 5 20 11 2 SANTIAGO Adria 1

4 LATTARULO Marco 5 25 14 3 DE HARO Leo 3

5 FERRAIOLI Francesco 5 30 20 6 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA 2

4 LATTARULO Marco 5 35 24 4 SANTIAGO Adria 1

R SFORZINI Alessandro 5 40 27 3 GALBANY AGULLO BORJA 2

5 FERRAIOLI Francesco 5 45 36 9 DE HARO Leo 3

Referee: STENGEL Xavier (SUI)

6 BROCHARD Theo 1 1 5 5 RIZZI Jacopo 3

5 VINEIS Sven 5 6 10 5 NICOLI Pietro 1

4 MUMENTHALER Colin 8 14 15 5 ZANCHIN Francesco 2

6 BROCHARD Theo 6 20 19 4 NICOLI Pietro 1

4 MUMENTHALER Colin 5 25 23 4 RIZZI Jacopo 3

5 VINEIS Sven 3 28 24 1 ZANCHIN Francesco 2

4 MUMENTHALER Colin 7 35 26 2 NICOLI Pietro 1

6 BROCHARD Theo 5 40 28 2 ZANCHIN Francesco 2

5 VINEIS Sven 5 45 31 3 RIZZI Jacopo 3

Referee: HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre (SUI)



6 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 5 5 4 4 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 3

5 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando 5 10 4 0 RIVERA DAVID Paul 1

4 LOMBANA Simon 5 15 13 9 MULLER Leonard 2

6 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 4 19 17 4 RIVERA DAVID Paul 1

4 LOMBANA Simon 3 22 21 4 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 3

5 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando 8 30 24 3 MULLER Leonard 2

4 LOMBANA Simon 5 35 24 0 RIVERA DAVID Paul 1

6 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 5 40 30 6 MULLER Leonard 2

5 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando 5 45 36 6 FUHRIMANN Jonathan 3

Referee: PORTMANN Nicolas (SUI)

6 FRAZAO Miguel 5 5 2 2 SALEKI Adrien 3

5 FRAZAO Filipe 5 10 8 6 ISCHI Eric 1

4 SERNADAS Tomas 5 15 13 5 GRECU Ioan 2

6 FRAZAO Miguel 5 20 18 5 ISCHI Eric 1

4 SERNADAS Tomas 5 25 23 5 SALEKI Adrien 3

5 FRAZAO Filipe 5 30 23 0 GRECU Ioan 2

4 SERNADAS Tomas 4 34 29 6 ISCHI Eric 1

6 FRAZAO Miguel 6 40 31 2 GRECU Ioan 2

5 FRAZAO Filipe 5 45 35 4 SALEKI Adrien 3

Referee: GARNIER Jules (FRA)

6 FRAZAO Miguel 2 2 5 5 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando 3

5 FRAZAO Filipe 8 10 8 3 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben 1

4 SERNADAS Tomas 5 15 10 2 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 2

6 FRAZAO Miguel 1 16 12 2 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben 1

4 SERNADAS Tomas 7 23 17 5 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando 3

5 FRAZAO Filipe 6 29 20 3 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 2

4 SERNADAS Tomas 3 32 21 1 CACERES CASTELLANOS Mario Estiben 1

6 FRAZAO Miguel 3 35 27 6 CASTILLO GUTIERREZ Juan Andres 2

5 FRAZAO Filipe 4 39 33 6 ROA RODRIGUEZ Hernando 3

Referee: PORTMANN Nicolas (SUI)



6 BROULIS Alexandre 2 2 5 5 SIMINSZKY Mark 3

5 POLGAR Gabriel 4 6 10 5 DE MEURON Arnaud 1

4 BALKA Clement 4 10 15 5 ZUIN Yann 2

6 BROULIS Alexandre 2 12 20 5 DE MEURON Arnaud 1

4 BALKA Clement 4 16 24 4 SIMINSZKY Mark 3

5 POLGAR Gabriel 11 27 29 5 ZUIN Yann 2

4 BALKA Clement 5 32 31 2 DE MEURON Arnaud 1

6 BROULIS Alexandre 4 36 35 4 ZUIN Yann 2

5 POLGAR Gabriel 5 41 40 5 SIMINSZKY Mark 3

Referee: ROUBATY Sasha (SUI)



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, 19 March 2023 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 SWITZERLAND 2 SUI
2 SAINT MAUR VGA FRA
3 SWITZERLAND 1 SUI
4 ITALIA ITA
5 PORTUGAL POR
6 COLOMBIA COL
7 SEVM VEVEY SUI
8 SWITZERLAND 3 SUI
9 ITALIA 2 ITA
10 SPAIN 1 ESP
11 CA LAUSANNE CALL SUI
12 SEN NEUCHATEL SUI



International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Épée
Sunday, 19 March 2023 - 11:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12
GARNIER Jules FRA Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HUNGERBUEHLER Alexandre SUI 00839099 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUPRANO Victor SUI 00777047 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PORTMANN Nicolas SUI 00847929 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROUBATY Sasha SUI Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STENGEL Xavier SUI Ref: 1



Total entries: 12
Total participants: 12
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 6

SUI: 21 participants
ITA: 8 participants
COL: 4 participants
POR: 4 participants
ESP: 3 participants
FRA: 3 participants


